
Howrah - Bhagalpur One Way Jansadharan Chhath Puja Special (UnReserved)/03071 - Exp - ER 
HWH/Howrah Junction to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

11h 50m - 441 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 23:40 0 1 0 35 12 ER
2 BDC Bandel Junction 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 40 49 26 ER
3 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 105 53 ER
4 KWAE Katwa Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 145 49 ER
5 AZ Azimganj Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 0 2 217 35 25 ER
6 JRLE Jangipur Road 05:45 05:47 2m 0 2 253 47 34 ER
7 BHW Barharwa Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 2 313 56 36 ER
8 TPH Tinpahar Junction 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 330 26 40 ER
9 SBG Sahibganj 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 367 67 34 ER
10 PPT Pirpainti 09:21 09:23 2m 0 2 391 61 47 ER
11 CLG Kahalgaon 09:43 09:45 2m 0 2 411 17 44 ER
12 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 11:30 0 2 441 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (04:35)

Sep 17 2024 (04:35)

1

1


